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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 14 Men, 200m Medley Open
30.03.2019 - 13:14 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:21.16 526
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:06.85 37.09 150m: 1:48.91 42.06 200m: 2:21.16 32.25

2. SIDOROVICH Yaroslav 05 Ekran SPB 2:22.43 512
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:07.83 38.07 150m: 1:49.36 41.53 200m: 2:22.43 33.07

3. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.07 465
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:06.41 36.16 150m: 1:52.16 45.75 200m: 2:27.07 34.91

4. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 2:27.48 461
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:09.23 35.56 150m: 1:53.68 44.45 200m: 2:27.48 33.80

5. SLOBOZHANIN Petr 05 Ekran SPB 2:28.07 456
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:07.78 37.34 150m: 1:53.88 46.10 200m: 2:28.07 34.19

6. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.97 448
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:09.79 38.97 150m: 1:55.03 45.24 200m: 2:28.97 33.94

7. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne IND 2:29.13 446
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:09.63 37.56 150m: 1:55.27 45.64 200m: 2:29.13 33.86

8. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:29.75 441
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:11.47 40.45 150m: 1:55.35 43.88 200m: 2:29.75 34.40

9. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:31.08 429
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:11.54 38.93 150m: 1:54.38 42.84 200m: 2:31.08 36.70

10. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:31.35 427
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:11.09 39.84 150m: 1:57.22 46.13 200m: 2:31.35 34.13

11. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.15 412
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:15.18 42.96 150m: 1:57.44 42.26 200m: 2:33.15 35.71

12. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:33.53 409
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:14.47 41.97 150m: 1:57.66 43.19 200m: 2:33.53 35.87

13. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.58 393
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:15.20 41.98 150m: 2:00.77 45.57 200m: 2:35.58 34.81

14. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:35.96 390
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:17.40 42.23 150m: 2:02.22 44.82 200m: 2:35.96 33.74

15. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:36.76 384
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:15.38 40.64 150m: 2:03.23 47.85 200m: 2:36.76 33.53

16. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:36.84 384
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:14.93 42.50 150m: 2:00.35 45.42 200m: 2:36.84 36.49

17. FATEJEV Fjodor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.61 357
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:15.25 40.43 150m: 2:02.19 46.94 200m: 2:40.61 38.42

18. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.95 348
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:17.53 43.68 150m: 2:04.66 47.13 200m: 2:41.95 37.29

19. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.98 348
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:19.27 42.92 150m: 2:04.89 45.62 200m: 2:41.98 37.09

20. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.31 346
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:15.23 41.41 150m: 2:04.06 48.83 200m: 2:42.31 38.25
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 14, Boys, 200m Medley, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:43.34 339
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.83 41.50 150m: 2:05.84 50.01 200m: 2:43.34 37.50

22. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2:43.60 338
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:21.17 45.27 150m: 2:07.83 46.66 200m: 2:43.60 35.77

23. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:45.07 329
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:19.29 41.83 150m: 2:09.28 49.99 200m: 2:45.07 35.79

24. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:45.71 325
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.95 41.76 150m: 2:08.09 51.14 200m: 2:45.71 37.62

25. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:45.93 324
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:17.92 44.49 150m: 2:05.97 48.05 200m: 2:45.93 39.96

26. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 2:47.53 315
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:21.68 44.46 150m: 2:09.91 48.23 200m: 2:47.53 37.62

27. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:51.62 293
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:23.08 47.18 150m: 2:14.80 51.72 200m: 2:51.62 36.82

28. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:54.11 280
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:24.97 45.49 150m: 2:15.57 50.60 200m: 2:54.11 38.54

29. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:55.60 273
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:23.89 45.11 150m: 2:17.08 53.19 200m: 2:55.60 38.52

30. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:56.07 271
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:22.53 43.94 150m: 2:16.21 53.68 200m: 2:56.07 39.86

31. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:57.12 266
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:23.12 43.64 150m: 2:18.40 55.28 200m: 2:57.12 38.72

32. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:05.18 233
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:28.54 48.69 150m: 2:20.91 52.37 200m: 3:05.18 44.27

33. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:05.53 231
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:26.50 45.57 150m: 2:25.71 59.21 200m: 3:05.53 39.82

34. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:05.81 230
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:30.92 49.87 150m: 2:25.82 54.90 200m: 3:05.81 39.99

35. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:09.66 217
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:30.42 48.57 150m: 2:30.47 1:00.05 200m: 3:09.66 39.19

36. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:14.31 201
50m: 49.27 49.27 100m: 1:38.95 49.68 150m: 2:33.68 54.73 200m: 3:14.31 40.63

37. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:14.96 199
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:32.96 51.97 150m: 2:27.00 54.04 200m: 3:14.96 47.96

38. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:17.88 191
50m: 47.04 47.04 100m: 1:36.77 49.73 150m: 2:35.72 58.95 200m: 3:17.88 42.16

39. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:19.89 185
50m: 48.14 48.14 100m: 1:36.29 48.15 150m: 2:35.35 59.06 200m: 3:19.89 44.54

40. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:20.19 184
50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:33.44 50.59 150m: 2:39.43 1:05.99 200m: 3:20.19 40.76

41. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:23.36 176
50m: 47.03 47.03 100m: 1:37.00 49.97 150m: 2:39.51 1:02.51 200m: 3:23.36 43.85

42. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 3:23.62 175
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:37.63 51.04 150m: 2:36.46 58.83 200m: 3:23.62 47.16
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Event 14, Boys, 200m Medley, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:28.63 163
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:44.82 55.87 150m: 2:44.90 1:00.08 200m: 3:28.63 43.73

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.77 618
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:03.93 35.33 150m: 1:42.84 38.91 200m: 2:13.77 30.93

2. BYSTORV Nikita 03 Ska 2:13.98 616
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 1:02.38 34.68 150m: 1:42.89 40.51 200m: 2:13.98 31.09

3. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.08 575
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 1:03.77 36.26 150m: 1:43.84 40.07 200m: 2:17.08 33.24

4. YUDICHEV Grigorii 04 Ekran SPB 2:23.76 498
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.79 35.31 150m: 1:50.54 43.75 200m: 2:23.76 33.22

5. AEIJAELAE Onni 04 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 2:23.88 497
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:06.97 37.55 150m: 1:50.53 43.56 200m: 2:23.88 33.35

6. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:24.83 487
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:09.91 39.26 150m: 1:51.23 41.32 200m: 2:24.83 33.60

7. MARTIKAINEN Risto 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:25.82 477
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:08.60 36.93 150m: 1:53.21 44.61 200m: 2:25.82 32.61

8. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.41 472
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.49 38.26 150m: 1:52.76 42.27 200m: 2:26.41 33.65

9. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:27.02 466
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:10.40 38.68 150m: 1:51.81 41.41 200m: 2:27.02 35.21

10. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.20 464
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:07.96 38.57 150m: 1:54.14 46.18 200m: 2:27.20 33.06

11. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:27.21 464
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:10.09 39.27 150m: 1:54.52 44.43 200m: 2:27.21 32.69

12. TSELEBROVSKII Yaroslav 03 Ska 2:28.24 454
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:08.71 39.36 150m: 1:52.61 43.90 200m: 2:28.24 35.63

13. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 2:29.50 443
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:09.10 38.61 150m: 1:54.70 45.60 200m: 2:29.50 34.80

14. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:30.86 431
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:11.64 40.45 150m: 1:56.96 45.32 200m: 2:30.86 33.90

15. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:36.21 388
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:15.54 42.25 150m: 1:59.43 43.89 200m: 2:36.21 36.78

16. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:39.37 366
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.60 42.42 150m: 2:03.27 44.67 200m: 2:39.37 36.10

17. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 2:40.50 358
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:17.62 46.26 150m: 2:04.61 46.99 200m: 2:40.50 35.89

18. PANTELEJEV-SVED Alan 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.15 323
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:17.51 42.75 150m: 2:07.61 50.10 200m: 2:46.15 38.54

19. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:51.03 296
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:26.03 46.67 150m: 2:12.71 46.68 200m: 2:51.03 38.32
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Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Medley

Open

1. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.77 618
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:03.93 35.33 150m: 1:42.84 38.91 200m: 2:13.77 30.93

2. BYSTORV Nikita 03 Ska 2:13.98 616
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 1:02.38 34.68 150m: 1:42.89 40.51 200m: 2:13.98 31.09

3. KLEIMOLA Ossi 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:15.05 601
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:04.26 35.33 150m: 1:42.35 38.09 200m: 2:15.05 32.70

4. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 2:15.95 589
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:05.86 36.33 150m: 1:44.48 38.62 200m: 2:15.95 31.47

5. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.08 575
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 1:03.77 36.26 150m: 1:43.84 40.07 200m: 2:17.08 33.24

6. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:21.16 526
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:06.85 37.09 150m: 1:48.91 42.06 200m: 2:21.16 32.25

7. SIDOROVICH Yaroslav 05 Ekran SPB 2:22.43 512
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:07.83 38.07 150m: 1:49.36 41.53 200m: 2:22.43 33.07

8. YUDICHEV Grigorii 04 Ekran SPB 2:23.76 498
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.79 35.31 150m: 1:50.54 43.75 200m: 2:23.76 33.22

9. AEIJAELAE Onni 04 Hyvinkaeae swimming club 2:23.88 497
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:06.97 37.55 150m: 1:50.53 43.56 200m: 2:23.88 33.35

10. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:23.93 496
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:07.67 37.72 150m: 1:49.02 41.35 200m: 2:23.93 34.91

11. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:24.83 487
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:09.91 39.26 150m: 1:51.23 41.32 200m: 2:24.83 33.60

12. MARTIKAINEN Risto 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:25.82 477
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:08.60 36.93 150m: 1:53.21 44.61 200m: 2:25.82 32.61

13. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.41 472
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.49 38.26 150m: 1:52.76 42.27 200m: 2:26.41 33.65

14. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:26.99 466
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:09.43 39.15 150m: 1:51.40 41.97 200m: 2:26.99 35.59

15. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:27.02 466
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:10.40 38.68 150m: 1:51.81 41.41 200m: 2:27.02 35.21

16. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.07 465
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:06.41 36.16 150m: 1:52.16 45.75 200m: 2:27.07 34.91

17. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.20 464
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:07.96 38.57 150m: 1:54.14 46.18 200m: 2:27.20 33.06

18. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:27.21 464
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:10.09 39.27 150m: 1:54.52 44.43 200m: 2:27.21 32.69

19. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 2:27.48 461
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:09.23 35.56 150m: 1:53.68 44.45 200m: 2:27.48 33.80

20. KESKUELL Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.91 457
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:06.88 37.37 150m: 1:51.57 44.69 200m: 2:27.91 36.34

21. SLOBOZHANIN Petr 05 Ekran SPB 2:28.07 456
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:07.78 37.34 150m: 1:53.88 46.10 200m: 2:28.07 34.19
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. TSELEBROVSKII Yaroslav 03 Ska 2:28.24 454
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:08.71 39.36 150m: 1:52.61 43.90 200m: 2:28.24 35.63

23. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.97 448
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:09.79 38.97 150m: 1:55.03 45.24 200m: 2:28.97 33.94

24. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne IND 2:29.13 446
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:09.63 37.56 150m: 1:55.27 45.64 200m: 2:29.13 33.86

25. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 2:29.50 443
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:09.10 38.61 150m: 1:54.70 45.60 200m: 2:29.50 34.80

26. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:29.75 441
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:11.47 40.45 150m: 1:55.35 43.88 200m: 2:29.75 34.40

27. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:30.86 431
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:11.64 40.45 150m: 1:56.96 45.32 200m: 2:30.86 33.90

28. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:31.08 429
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:11.54 38.93 150m: 1:54.38 42.84 200m: 2:31.08 36.70

29. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 2:31.20 428
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:13.96 41.72 150m: 1:55.08 41.12 200m: 2:31.20 36.12

30. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:31.35 427
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:11.09 39.84 150m: 1:57.22 46.13 200m: 2:31.35 34.13

31. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.15 412
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:15.18 42.96 150m: 1:57.44 42.26 200m: 2:33.15 35.71

32. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:33.53 409
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:14.47 41.97 150m: 1:57.66 43.19 200m: 2:33.53 35.87

33. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.58 393
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:15.20 41.98 150m: 2:00.77 45.57 200m: 2:35.58 34.81

34. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:35.96 390
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:17.40 42.23 150m: 2:02.22 44.82 200m: 2:35.96 33.74

35. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:36.21 388
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:15.54 42.25 150m: 1:59.43 43.89 200m: 2:36.21 36.78

36. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:36.76 384
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:15.38 40.64 150m: 2:03.23 47.85 200m: 2:36.76 33.53

37. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:36.84 384
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:14.93 42.50 150m: 2:00.35 45.42 200m: 2:36.84 36.49

38. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:39.37 366
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.60 42.42 150m: 2:03.27 44.67 200m: 2:39.37 36.10

39. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 2:40.50 358
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:17.62 46.26 150m: 2:04.61 46.99 200m: 2:40.50 35.89

40. FATEJEV Fjodor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.61 357
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:15.25 40.43 150m: 2:02.19 46.94 200m: 2:40.61 38.42

41. LEMESKO Daniils 98 Kipsalas peldbaseins 2:40.68 357
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:14.31 43.26 150m: 2:00.30 45.99 200m: 2:40.68 40.38

42. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.95 348
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:17.53 43.68 150m: 2:04.66 47.13 200m: 2:41.95 37.29

43. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.98 348
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:19.27 42.92 150m: 2:04.89 45.62 200m: 2:41.98 37.09
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.31 346
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:15.23 41.41 150m: 2:04.06 48.83 200m: 2:42.31 38.25

45. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:43.34 339
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.83 41.50 150m: 2:05.84 50.01 200m: 2:43.34 37.50

46. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2:43.60 338
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:21.17 45.27 150m: 2:07.83 46.66 200m: 2:43.60 35.77

47. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:45.07 329
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:19.29 41.83 150m: 2:09.28 49.99 200m: 2:45.07 35.79

48. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:45.71 325
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.95 41.76 150m: 2:08.09 51.14 200m: 2:45.71 37.62

49. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:45.93 324
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:17.92 44.49 150m: 2:05.97 48.05 200m: 2:45.93 39.96

50. PANTELEJEV-SVED Alan 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.15 323
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:17.51 42.75 150m: 2:07.61 50.10 200m: 2:46.15 38.54

51. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 2:47.53 315
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:21.68 44.46 150m: 2:09.91 48.23 200m: 2:47.53 37.62

52. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:51.03 296
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:26.03 46.67 150m: 2:12.71 46.68 200m: 2:51.03 38.32

53. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:51.62 293
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:23.08 47.18 150m: 2:14.80 51.72 200m: 2:51.62 36.82

54. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:54.11 280
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:24.97 45.49 150m: 2:15.57 50.60 200m: 2:54.11 38.54

55. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:55.60 273
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:23.89 45.11 150m: 2:17.08 53.19 200m: 2:55.60 38.52

56. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:56.07 271
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:22.53 43.94 150m: 2:16.21 53.68 200m: 2:56.07 39.86

57. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:57.12 266
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:23.12 43.64 150m: 2:18.40 55.28 200m: 2:57.12 38.72

58. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:05.18 233
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:28.54 48.69 150m: 2:20.91 52.37 200m: 3:05.18 44.27

59. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:05.53 231
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:26.50 45.57 150m: 2:25.71 59.21 200m: 3:05.53 39.82

60. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:05.81 230
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:30.92 49.87 150m: 2:25.82 54.90 200m: 3:05.81 39.99

61. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:09.66 217
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:30.42 48.57 150m: 2:30.47 1:00.05 200m: 3:09.66 39.19

62. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:14.31 201
50m: 49.27 49.27 100m: 1:38.95 49.68 150m: 2:33.68 54.73 200m: 3:14.31 40.63

63. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:14.96 199
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:32.96 51.97 150m: 2:27.00 54.04 200m: 3:14.96 47.96

64. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:17.88 191
50m: 47.04 47.04 100m: 1:36.77 49.73 150m: 2:35.72 58.95 200m: 3:17.88 42.16

65. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:19.89 185
50m: 48.14 48.14 100m: 1:36.29 48.15 150m: 2:35.35 59.06 200m: 3:19.89 44.54
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

66. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:20.19 184
50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:33.44 50.59 150m: 2:39.43 1:05.99 200m: 3:20.19 40.76

67. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:23.36 176
50m: 47.03 47.03 100m: 1:37.00 49.97 150m: 2:39.51 1:02.51 200m: 3:23.36 43.85

68. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 3:23.62 175
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:37.63 51.04 150m: 2:36.46 58.83 200m: 3:23.62 47.16

69. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:28.63 163
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:44.82 55.87 150m: 2:44.90 1:00.08 200m: 3:28.63 43.73


